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			Plan Your Trip
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					Don’t Know the Exact Dates Yet?

					
					Tickets may be used anytime before the expiration date.
VIEW DETAILS
					

					×
				

			


			
				Adults
				
					
						
					
					1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25


				

			


			
				
					
						Children
0-15					
					
																					More Info
																			
							CHILD FARES (not applicable to NYC service):

	One (1) child aged 0-15 rides free per full-fare adult ticket (no discounted adult tickets).
	Additional children are 50% of a full-fare adult ticket (limit of 2).
	Additional children are the full adult fare.


New York City Service:

	Children 0-15 will pay 50% of the adult option above and must be accompanied by an adult*.
	Children 16 and above pay the adult fare. *Discounts are not applicable to NYC introductory fares
	Due to the length of the trip and curbside drop-off in NYC, children 15 and under cannot travel unaccompanied.
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			New York City service is reservation only.

Boston/Logan service bus tickets do not reserve a specific date or seat, and may be used for any trip prior to the expiration date listed on the ticket. More Info

SCROLL DOWN FOR SERVICE NOTICES AND UPDATES.



		

	



			

	
                    
                        


        
        Travel in Comfort and Convenience.

    

    
    
            
            
                Find Your Stop

                Need help finding your bus? You've come to the right place. Follow the link for bus stop maps and locations.

            

                        FIND YOUR BUS
                    

            
            
                Travel Smarter.

                Stay connected on the go with free Wi-Fi and power outlets.

            

                        Learn More
                    

            
            
                Convenient, Reliable Service

                We connect communities all over Maine and NH with Boston and Logan Airport, every day.

            

                        VIEW STOPS/SCHEDULES
                    

        



                    
                        

			
						Service Notices

			
							
											Posted April 3, 2024

						West Bus Service Canceled – April 4, 2024

										
						Service Update West Bus West Bus service is canceled on Thursday, April 4, 2024. Questions? Call 1-800-596-2823.

					

				
							
											Posted April 3, 2024

						Cyr Bus Line – Service Updates

										
						Service Updates Cyr Bus Line No southbound or northbound service on Thursday, April 4, 2024.  Southbound morning service is canceled on Friday, April 5, 2024. Questions? Call 1-800-244-2335.

					

				
							
											Posted April 2, 2024

						Service Cancelations – Maine and NH

										
						Service Cancelations Maine and New Hampshire Updated 04/03/24, 3:43 PM Due to the expected inclement weather, some Maine and New Hampshire service has been canceled. Follow the links below for details.

					

				
						
				View All Service Notices  |  Sign Up to Receive Email Notifications
			

		

	
			
			News & Updates
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					Find Concord Coach Lines at South Station in Boston
					

						Need help finding your bus at the South Station bus terminal? Follow the link for a map of scheduled bus stop locations  Follow the link below to our detailed map of bus stop locations at the South Station bus terminal.

						Read More
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					Find Concord Coach Lines at Logan Airport
					

						Need help finding your bus at Logan? Follow the link for a map of Scheduled Bus stop locations  Follow the link below to our detailed map of bus stop locations at each terminal at Logan Airport. LOGAN BUS STOP MAP & GUIDE See route schedules for pick-up/drop off times.

						Read More
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					Concord Coach Lines Best Ground Travel Provider in the U.S. 2023
					

						2023 Passengers’ Choice Awards Wanderu March 22, 2023 – Wanderu announces the winners in the 2023 Passengers’ Choice Awards for Excellence in Ground Travel The New England-based bus carrier Concord Coach Lines came out on top in the Best Ground Travel Provider in the U.S. category.

						Read More
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    Go ahead, discover what awaits you in…
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                                New York

                            

                        

                        
                            
                                Connecting Portland, ME with NYC

                                83 museums to explore
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                                Visit downtown Portland

                                300+ restaurants to taste & see

                                Explore Portland
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                                Visit for a day trip, or a longer stay

                                15+ roundtrips daily

                                Explore Boston

                            

                        

                                    
                            
                                            
                            
                                Logan International Airport

                                Boston, Massachusetts

                            

                        

                        
                            
                                Offering

                                100+ Nonstop flights daily

                                Discover Logan Airport

                            

                        

                                    
                            
                                            
                            
                                White Mountains

                                New Hampshire

                            

                        

                        
                            
                                Come & explore the White Mountains!

                                90+ state-park properties

                                Discover the White Mountains

                            

                        

                                    
                    

    


                    
                        

    Traveler Reviews

    
                    
                Thank you for a great trip- pleasant and professional staff, a clean motor coach, and timely service from Portland to Boston. Looking forward to traveling with you folks again soon!



                
                                            

                                        A. Mendes

                                            Maine

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                I needed to get to Laconia NH from work in Boston for a family get together. I booked a trip with your company. The price was great and the trip could not be better. The bus left right on time. Boarding was easy. The driver and man loading the bus were friendly. At Concord, NH, we changed drivers and he was equally nice. The ride was smooth, the free wifi was great and we got to my destination right on schedule. I’ll be using that bus in the future.



                
                                            

                                        Joanne O.

                                            Salem, MA

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                Flew to Maine for vacation time at Sebago Lake with some friends. Made plans to travel to NY because 2 of us had never been. Took the coach line and had a wonderful travel experience. The buses are very clean, comfortable and the drivers were super nice. Appreciated the snacks and movies they offered for free!!!



                
                                            

                                        Kay M.

                                            Laurens, SC

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                I traveled to Boston and back from Portland, great service from bus station staff right through to the drivers……. I would give them 10/10 for sure

 Thanks



                
                                            

                                        Stephen T.

                                            Visiting from UK

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                Great bus line that takes you from Portland to Boston and NYC!  Very easy to access.  All the buses have free wifi and also plugs to charge your phone during the trip.  Definitely a great if not better alternative to driving.



                
                                            

                                        AJ P.

                                            POSTED ON YELP

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                This is a fantastic way to travel. Always a pleasant, no hassle way to travel. Thank you for this service and all the driver’s expertise and courtesy toward travelers.



                
                                            

                                        Brenda H.

                                            Posted on Yelp

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                …I couldn’t say enough good things about the drivers…greatly appreciate their professionalism and their ability to get everyone to their locations safely!



                
                                            

                                        Carla W.

                                            Posted on Facebook

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                This is probably the best way to get to Boston from Portland. It’s hassle-free for the most part and if you’re going to Logan, it will drop you off right at your terminal…



                
                                            

                                        Christa H.

                                            Posted on Yelp

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                We love Concord Coach! We always tell our friends and family to take the bus here because it’s just SO easy and affordable!…



                
                                            

                                        Daniella L.

                                            Posted on Yelp

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                The staff was great, very friendly, and quite punctual. It was a smooth ride, enabled me to nap, to and from, Logan Airport. I really enjoyed my experience and will use your bus line again



                
                                            

                                        Susan D.

                                            Posted on Facebook

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                Hands down the best bus line operating out of Maine. Drivers and ticket agents are friendly. Buses look brand new on the outside and inside. WiFi and Power Outlets are a plus….



                
                                            

                                        Kirk W.

                                            Posted on Facebook

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                Great, reliable and friendly service, clean buses…



                
                                            

                                        Laura S.

                                            Posted on Yelp

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                Great bus ride from Boston’s South Station to Portland, Maine and back today and friendly staff, movie was awesome, perfect setting and perfect scenery.



                
                                            

                                        Peter W.

                                            Posted on Facebook

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                Picked up the bus at Logan on 2/9 at 11:35 to Portland, ME. The driver was hilarious, friendly, helpful & polite. It’s a tough job I imagine but he did it all with a smile. Thank you for getting us home safe.



                
                                            

                                        Sean F.

                                        Send Feedback
                


            

                    
                Excellent service from Concord to Boston South Station and return. Great day at the Aquarium with no worries about driving, tolls or parking.



                
                                            

                                        Sherry B.

                                            Posted on Facebook

                                        Send Feedback
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						Have Questions? 

						Visit our FAQs Page (Frequently Asked Questions) to find answers to common inquiries. Agents at our Information Center are available 5:00 AM - 7:30 PM to assist you at 1-800-639-3317. You may also email us at [email protected]. Emails are addressed in the order in which they are received, and therefore may have a delayed response time. 
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